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EVENT 501 Female 400m Freestyle               

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Betsy BLANEY 11 Tynemouth   5:41.62   331  
 50m - 100m  1:22.29 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:41.62 
 -  1:22.29 - - - - -  4:19.33 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Lily EDDON 12 Co Sund'land   5:11.35   437  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:13.82 150m  1:53.45 200m  2:33.98 250m  3:13.95 300m  3:54.18 350m  4:33.42 400m  5:11.35 
    34.65    39.17    39.63    40.53    39.97    40.23    39.24    37.93 
2. Emily WHITBY 12 RichmondDale   5:22.78   392  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:15.67 150m  1:56.04 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:22.78 
    35.83    39.84    40.37 - - - -  3:26.74 
3. Chloe JOBSON 12 South Tyne   5:25.10   384  
 50m    36.14 100m  1:16.65 150m  1:58.22 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:25.10 
    36.14    40.51    41.57 - - - -  3:26.88 
4. Sophia DUFFY 12 South Tyne   5:31.18   363  
 50m - 100m  1:19.34 150m  2:01.36 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:31.18 
 -  1:19.34    42.02 - - - -  3:29.82 
5. Caitlyn MCLEAN 12 Wear Valley   5:31.60   362  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:16.70 150m  1:59.37 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:31.60 
    36.06    40.64    42.67 - - - -  3:32.23 
6. Charlotte WILSON 12 Wear Valley   5:43.51   325  
 50m    37.54 100m  1:20.98 150m  2:04.37 200m  2:48.45 250m  3:33.61 300m  4:17.67 350m  5:01.82 400m  5:43.51 
    37.54    43.44    43.39    44.08    45.16    44.06    44.15    41.69 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Emily FORSTER 13 Co Sund'land   4:53.31   523  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.70 150m  1:47.97 200m  2:25.68 250m  3:03.89 300m  3:41.61 350m  4:18.81 400m  4:53.31 
    32.63    37.07    38.27    37.71    38.21    37.72    37.20    34.50 
2. Alba KNELLER 13 RichmondDale   4:55.21   513  
 50m    33.40 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:48.27 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:04.30 300m  3:42.54 350m  4:19.96 400m  4:55.21 
    33.40    36.60    38.27    38.12    37.91    38.24    37.42    35.25 
3. Annie HUTCHON 13 Leic Sharks   4:56.69   505  
 50m    33.09 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:48.66 200m  2:26.42 250m  3:04.32 300m  3:43.19 350m  4:20.48 400m  4:56.69 
    33.09    37.47    38.10    37.76    37.90    38.87    37.29    36.21 
4. Eliza MASON 13 Leic Sharks   5:00.09   488  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:11.87 150m  1:50.86 200m  2:29.20 250m  3:07.55 300m  3:46.00 350m  4:23.63 400m  5:00.09 
    33.86    38.01    38.99    38.34    38.35    38.45    37.63    36.46 
5. Samantha TAYLOR 13 York City   5:03.17   474  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:11.16 150m  1:50.02 200m  2:28.99 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:46.76 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:03.17 
    33.61    37.55    38.86    38.97    38.64    39.13    38.47    37.94 
6. Amaja WATERS 13 Harrogate   5:04.23   469  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:11.62 150m  1:50.75 200m  2:29.47 250m  3:08.73 300m  3:47.84 350m - 400m  5:04.23 
    33.58    38.04    39.13    38.72    39.26    39.11 -  1:16.39 
7. Phoebe DILWORTH 13 RichmondDale   5:09.71   444  
 50m    34.77 100m  1:14.07 150m  1:54.29 200m  2:33.76 250m  3:13.61 300m  3:53.19 350m  4:32.63 400m  5:09.71 
    34.77    39.30    40.22    39.47    39.85    39.58    39.44    37.08 
8. Georgia MCLEOD 13 Dun City Aqu   5:12.18   434  
 50m    34.36 100m  1:13.24 150m  1:52.92 200m  2:33.01 250m  3:13.05 300m  3:53.47 350m  4:33.42 400m  5:12.18 
    34.36    38.88    39.68    40.09    40.04    40.42    39.95    38.76 
9. Gracie-Mai SIMPSON 13 RichmondDale   5:14.96   422  
 50m    34.76 100m  1:13.84 150m  1:54.20 200m  2:34.52 250m  3:15.15 300m  3:56.09 350m  4:35.97 400m  5:14.96 
    34.76    39.08    40.36    40.32    40.63    40.94    39.88    38.99 
10. Nicola MICHALSKA 13 Co Leicester   5:16.28   417  
 50m - 100m  1:15.88 150m  1:56.70 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:16.28 
 -  1:15.88    40.82 - - - -  3:19.58 
11. Skye PETRIE 13 Monifieth   5:18.50   408  
 50m - 100m  1:15.91 150m  1:56.65 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:18.50 
 -  1:15.91    40.74 - - - -  3:21.85 
12. Erika CLARKE 13 Co Leicester   5:20.16   402  
 50m    34.40 100m  1:13.39 150m  1:53.22 200m  2:33.79 250m  3:14.88 300m  3:57.08 350m  4:38.79 400m  5:20.16 
    34.40    38.99    39.83    40.57    41.09    42.20    41.71    41.37 
13. Shamiso TIYENGA 13 Bo Stockton   5:23.20   391  
 50m - 100m  1:16.98 150m - 200m  2:37.96 250m - 300m  4:01.44 350m - 400m  5:23.20 
 -  1:16.98 -  1:20.98 -  1:23.48 -  1:21.76 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Lois CHILD 14 Harrogate   4:33.89   643  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:06.55 150m  1:42.06 200m  2:17.25 250m  2:52.91 300m  3:27.89 350m  4:02.33 400m  4:33.89 
    31.99    34.56    35.51    35.19    35.66    34.98    34.44    31.56 
2. Amber HINTON 14 Dumfries   4:43.31   580  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:44.49 200m  2:21.02 250m  2:56.47 300m  3:32.94 350m  4:08.41 400m  4:43.31 
    32.89    35.69    35.91    36.53    35.45    36.47    35.47    34.90 
3. Jennifer SMITH 14 Bo Stockton   4:48.33   551  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:45.69 200m  2:22.46 250m  2:59.44 300m  3:36.46 350m  4:13.07 400m  4:48.33 
    32.34    36.45    36.90    36.77    36.98    37.02    36.61    35.26 
4. Sofia STEPHENSON 14 Co Sund'land   4:51.91   531  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:10.63 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:26.82 250m  3:04.13 300m  3:40.92 350m  4:17.24 400m  4:51.91 
    33.43    37.20    38.61    37.58    37.31    36.79    36.32    34.67 
5. Scarlett CAPALDI 14 Stokesley   4:51.98   530  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:09.75 150m  1:47.78 200m  2:25.11 250m  3:03.09 300m  3:40.12 350m - 400m  4:51.98 
    32.97    36.78    38.03    37.33    37.98    37.03 -  1:11.86 
6. Amelia WRIGHT 14 Harrogate   4:53.76   521  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:09.71 150m  1:46.72 200m  2:24.73 250m  3:02.39 300m  3:40.79 350m  4:20.05 400m  4:53.76 
    33.11    36.60    37.01    38.01    37.66    38.40    39.26    33.71 
7. Liberty FLOUNDERS 14 RichmondDale   4:58.64   496  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:10.12 150m  1:47.93 200m  2:26.54 250m  3:04.73 300m  3:43.65 350m  4:21.76 400m  4:58.64 
    32.77    37.35    37.81    38.61    38.19    38.92    38.11    36.88 
8. Lauren DUNLOP 14 Dumfries   5:05.88   461  
 50m    35.88 100m  1:14.85 150m  1:53.93 200m  2:32.83 250m  3:11.31 300m  3:50.58 350m  4:29.45 400m  5:05.88 
    35.88    38.97    39.08    38.90    38.48    39.27    38.87    36.43 
9. Imogen JARRETT 14 Dun City Aqu   5:07.29   455  
 50m - 100m  1:10.74 150m - 200m  2:29.62 250m - 300m  3:49.59 350m - 400m  5:07.29 
 -  1:10.74 -  1:18.88 -  1:19.97 -  1:17.70 
10. Josie Amy JAMES 14 Royal Wolv   5:10.84   439  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:54.04 200m  2:33.83 250m  3:13.61 300m  3:53.54 350m  4:33.34 400m  5:10.84 
    35.23    38.60    40.21    39.79    39.78    39.93    39.80    37.50 
11. Annabel COWENS 14 Tynemouth   5:16.50   416  
 50m    34.91 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:54.04 200m  2:35.14 250m  3:15.03 300m  3:56.04 350m  4:37.02 400m  5:16.50 
    34.91    38.77    40.36    41.10    39.89    41.01    40.98    39.48 
12. Molly MELIA 14 Co Sund'land   5:16.98   414  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:54.32 200m  2:34.66 250m  3:15.51 300m  3:56.39 350m  4:37.51 400m  5:16.98 
    35.04    38.69    40.59    40.34    40.85    40.88    41.12    39.47 

  Honey ROBINSON 14 Co Sund'land  DNC     
  Janie FINCH 14 Co Leicester  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Ella SMITH 15 Bo Stockton   4:29.92   671  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:03.80 150m  1:38.08 200m  2:12.52 250m  2:47.19 300m  3:22.33 350m  3:56.88 400m  4:29.92 
    30.50    33.30    34.28    34.44    34.67    35.14    34.55    33.04 
2. Alice FORREST 15 Derwentside   4:38.36   612  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.67 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:29.11 350m  4:04.57 400m  4:38.36 
    31.68    34.99    35.87    35.81    35.67    35.09    35.46    33.79 
3. Esmee SLINN 15 Leic Sharks   4:41.69   591  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:42.06 200m  2:18.06 250m  2:54.25 300m  3:30.53 350m  4:06.17 400m  4:41.69 
    31.41    34.94    35.71    36.00    36.19    36.28    35.64    35.52 
4. Francesca HARRISON 15 Co Leicester   4:42.31   587  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.18 150m  1:42.60 200m  2:18.34 250m  2:54.51 300m  3:30.91 350m  4:07.40 400m  4:42.31 
    32.49    34.69    35.42    35.74    36.17    36.40    36.49    34.91 
5. Chiara REEDHA 15 Co Leicester   4:45.00   570  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:17.88 250m  2:54.56 300m  3:32.31 350m  4:09.04 400m  4:45.00 
    30.59    34.44    35.85    37.00    36.68    37.75    36.73    35.96 
6. Jessica LINES 15 Co Leicester   4:47.96   553  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:44.78 200m  2:21.27 250m  2:57.82 300m  3:34.83 350m  4:11.55 400m  4:47.96 
    32.90    35.64    36.24    36.49    36.55    37.01    36.72    36.41 
7. Millie CAMMOCK 15 Co Sund'land   4:48.92   547  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:09.86 150m  1:47.08 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:00.61 300m  3:36.97 350m  4:13.34 400m  4:48.92 
    33.54    36.32    37.22    36.61    36.92    36.36    36.37    35.58 
8. Olivia WATTS 15 Leic Sharks   4:49.07   546  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:45.97 200m  2:23.09 250m  2:59.67 300m  3:36.68 350m  4:13.27 400m  4:49.07 
    33.22    36.19    36.56    37.12    36.58    37.01    36.59    35.80 
9. Matilda SMITH 15 Co Sund'land   4:53.53   522  
 50m    33.19 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:45.97 200m  2:23.54 250m  2:59.92 300m  3:37.97 350m  4:15.95 400m  4:53.53 
    33.19    36.30    36.48    37.57    36.38    38.05    37.98    37.58 
10. Anna Dominika BARKER 15 Co Sund'land   4:57.27   502  
 50m  1:22.21 100m  1:09.48 150m - 200m  2:25.63 250m  3:03.88 300m  3:42.32 350m  4:20.79 400m  4:57.27 
  1:22.21    47.27 -  1:16.15    38.25    38.44    38.47    36.48 
11. Maisie BEATTIE 15 Leic Sharks   4:59.13   493  
 50m    33.88 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:49.31 200m  2:28.01 250m  3:05.20 300m  3:44.23 350m  4:21.63 400m  4:59.13 
    33.88    38.04    37.39    38.70    37.19    39.03    37.40    37.50 
12. Sadie FALCONER 15 St Thomas   5:02.34   478  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:11.72 150m  1:49.71 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:07.08 300m  3:46.42 350m  4:24.84 400m  5:02.34 
    34.26    37.46    37.99    38.83    38.54    39.34    38.42    37.50 
13. Keira BLAKIE 15 Co Sund'land   5:12.81   431  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:11.06 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:30.58 250m  3:11.11 300m  3:51.92 350m  4:33.36 400m  5:12.81 
    33.06    38.00    39.88    39.64    40.53    40.81    41.44    39.45 
14. Maisie CATT 15 RichmondDale 7  6:38.12   209  
 50m    48.32 100m  1:38.20 150m  2:29.57 200m  3:19.48 250m  4:10.41 300m  4:59.87 350m  5:49.92 400m  6:38.12 
    48.32    49.88    51.37    49.91    50.93    49.46    50.05    48.20 
15. Josie JOHNSON 15 RichmondDale 8  7:52.30   125  
 50m    54.71 100m  1:53.72 150m  2:54.86 200m  3:56.22 250m  4:56.90 300m  5:57.47 350m  6:56.17 400m  7:52.30 
    54.71    59.01  1:01.14  1:01.36  1:00.68  1:00.57    58.70    56.13 
  Millie DARRAND 15 York City  DNC     
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  
1. Abby MITCHELL 18 Co Leicester   4:29.13   677  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:13.00 250m  2:47.37 300m  3:21.88 350m  3:56.30 400m  4:29.13 
    30.98    33.02    34.69    34.31    34.37    34.51    34.42    32.83 
2. Lillie GROVER 17 Royal Wolv   4:35.77   629  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:39.61 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:49.55 300m  3:25.21 350m  4:01.14 400m  4:35.77 
    30.83    33.41    35.37    35.17    34.77    35.66    35.93    34.63 
3. Sophie BUSBY 18 Royal Wolv   4:35.83   629  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:40.89 200m  2:16.07 250m  2:51.08 300m  3:26.48 350m  4:01.89 400m  4:35.83 
    31.65    34.48    34.76    35.18    35.01    35.40    35.41    33.94 
4. Olivia THOM 18 York City   4:36.07   627  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:40.98 200m  2:16.55 250m  2:51.57 300m  3:27.15 350m  4:02.04 400m  4:36.07 
    31.02    35.00    34.96    35.57    35.02    35.58    34.89    34.03 
5. Georgia DICKIE 17 Dumfries   4:37.81   616  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:05.94 150m  1:40.86 200m  2:16.35 250m  2:51.88 300m  3:27.58 350m  4:03.08 400m  4:37.81 
    31.96    33.98    34.92    35.49    35.53    35.70    35.50    34.73 
6. Jessica THOMAS 16 Bo Stockton   4:38.59   611  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:05.15 150m  1:40.24 200m  2:15.65 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:27.79 350m  4:03.35 400m  4:38.59 
    31.51    33.64    35.09    35.41    35.97    36.17    35.56    35.24 
7. Emily MAXWELL 17 Derwentside   4:38.86   609  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:42.13 200m  2:17.94 250m  2:54.07 300m  3:29.68 350m  4:05.31 400m  4:38.86 
    31.76    34.44    35.93    35.81    36.13    35.61    35.63    33.55 
8. Alyssa LO 16 Co Leicester   4:39.13   607  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:16.95 250m  2:52.64 300m  3:28.26 350m  4:03.90 400m  4:39.13 
    30.75    35.04    35.37    35.79    35.69    35.62    35.64    35.23 
9. Molly GOULD 17 Co Sund'land   4:39.68   603  
 50m    32.52 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:44.04 200m  2:20.31 250m  2:54.58 300m  3:30.06 350m  4:05.47 400m  4:39.68 
    32.52    35.45    36.07    36.27    34.27    35.48    35.41    34.21 
10. E O'HALLERON-HUTCHINSO 17 Derwentside   4:40.51   598  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:06.74 150m  1:41.67 200m  2:17.64 250m  2:53.68 300m  3:30.00 350m  4:05.99 400m  4:40.51 
    32.17    34.57    34.93    35.97    36.04    36.32    35.99    34.52 
11. Darcie PLATTS 16 Co Leicester   4:42.65   585  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.72 250m  2:56.49 300m  3:32.80 350m  4:08.33 400m  4:42.65 
    31.72    35.06    36.43    36.51    36.77    36.31    35.53    34.32 
12. Charlotte PAYTON 19 Tynemouth   4:43.68   578  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:06.52 150m  1:42.79 200m  2:18.91 250m  2:55.54 300m  3:32.03 350m  4:08.73 400m  4:43.68 
    32.12    34.40    36.27    36.12    36.63    36.49    36.70    34.95 

13. Lucie BANNATYNE 17 Co Leicester   4:47.10   558  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:07.83 150m  1:44.24 200m  2:21.00 250m  2:57.95 300m  3:34.64 350m  4:11.44 400m  4:47.10 
    32.48    35.35    36.41    36.76    36.95    36.69    36.80    35.66 
14. Beth RICHARDSON 16 Tynemouth   4:47.30   557  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:08.16 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:20.90 250m  2:58.14 300m  3:35.52 350m  4:12.56 400m  4:47.30 
    32.63    35.53    36.12    36.62    37.24    37.38    37.04    34.74 
15. Annabel RUSSELL 18 Co Leicester   4:47.31   557  
 50m    33.65 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:22.79 250m  2:59.20 300m  3:35.54 350m  4:11.86 400m  4:47.31 
    33.65    36.00    36.70    36.44    36.41    36.34    36.32    35.45 
16. Maria Luiza HOWE 17 UoAPS   4:48.69   549  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:45.11 200m  2:22.09 250m  2:58.92 300m  3:35.89 350m  4:12.70 400m  4:48.69 
    32.97    35.66    36.48    36.98    36.83    36.97    36.81    35.99 
17. Gwen MEARNS 16 Tynedale   4:50.99   536  
 50m    32.46 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:46.08 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:01.31 300m  3:38.81 350m  4:15.63 400m  4:50.99 
    32.46    36.02    37.60    37.94    37.29    37.50    36.82    35.36 
18. Tiffany LATHAM 16 Royal Wolv   4:51.37   534  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:23.06 250m  2:59.98 300m  3:37.43 350m  4:14.45 400m  4:51.37 
    32.63    36.38    36.57    37.48    36.92    37.45    37.02    36.92 
19. Lea WESTEN 17 RichmondDale   4:52.49   527  
 50m    32.88 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:45.71 200m  2:22.37 250m  3:00.42 300m  3:37.77 350m  4:16.09 400m  4:52.49 
    32.88    35.64    37.19    36.66    38.05    37.35    38.32    36.40 
20. Evie LAMBERT 17 Bo Kirklees 9  5:42.76   328  
 50m - 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:02.40 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:42.76 
 -  1:19.50    42.90 - - - -  3:40.36 
  Darcey MURPHY 17 Stockport Mo  DNC     

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Evie LAMBERT 17 Bo Kirklees 9  5:42.76   455  
 50m - 100m  1:19.50 150m  2:02.40 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:42.76 
 -  1:19.50    42.90 - - - -  3:40.36 
2. Maisie CATT 15 RichmondDale 7  6:38.12   423  
 50m    48.32 100m  1:38.20 150m  2:29.57 200m  3:19.48 250m  4:10.41 300m  4:59.87 350m  5:49.92 400m  6:38.12 
    48.32    49.88    51.37    49.91    50.93    49.46    50.05    48.20 
3. Josie JOHNSON 15 RichmondDale 8  7:52.30   209  
 50m    54.71 100m  1:53.72 150m  2:54.86 200m  3:56.22 250m  4:56.90 300m  5:57.47 350m  6:56.17 400m  7:52.30 
    54.71    59.01  1:01.14  1:01.36  1:00.68  1:00.57    58.70    56.13 
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EVENT 502 Open/Male 200m IM                   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Gabriel RENNISON-RAE 11 Tynemouth   3:00.37   252     38.05  1:22.96  2:21.42 
2. George GITTINS 11 Stokesley   3:00.61   251     40.55  1:25.76  2:19.28 
3. Austin FORSTER 11 Co Sund'land   3:06.31   229     42.93  1:33.85  2:27.36 
4. Joseph SMITH 11 Durham City   3:07.81   223     40.29  1:29.96  2:26.61 
5. Joseph WEATHERSPOON 11 Derwentside   3:10.75   213     39.66  1:27.36  2:27.50 
6. Sam CLARKE 11 Stokesley   3:15.68   197     46.77  1:35.86  2:34.58 
7. Jamie ATHERTON 11 Chester Le S   3:16.57   195     45.98  1:39.40  2:36.41 
8. Christopher EDEN 11 Bo Stockton   3:20.55   183     44.46  1:35.48  2:38.46 
9. Tykhon BORSHCHENKO 11 RichmondDale   3:28.65   163     51.27  3:28.65  2:43.96 
  Henry JONES 11 South Tyne  DNC        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. George HOWARD 12 Co Leicester   2:44.94   330     34.85  1:17.03  2:09.23 
2. Max WALLS 12 Derwentside   2:48.83   307     37.20  1:18.84  2:11.83 
3. Jack WADE 12 Bo Kirklees   2:51.48   293     37.41  1:22.02  2:10.13 
4. Mason SAINTHOUSE 12 Tynemouth   2:52.41   289     39.79  1:24.05  2:14.51 
5. William ROSTRON 12 Gates &Whick   3:05.95   230     38.52  1:27.72  2:25.42 
6. Tristan PICKARD 12 RichmondDale   3:11.13   212     43.68  1:32.10  2:29.39 
  Maxwell BURDETT 12 Co Leicester  DNC        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Archie MCGUIRE 13 Co Sund'land   2:32.78   415     32.35  1:12.47  1:58.30 
2. Tom HOLT 13 Co Sund'land   2:43.16   341     35.53  1:19.61  2:07.08 
3. Joe JOHNSON 13 Durham City   2:46.23   322     35.12  1:18.06  2:08.22 
4. Benjamin JUSZCZAK 13 Derwentside   2:46.34   321     35.92  1:18.32  2:13.07 
5. Finley MCAULEY 13 Durham City   2:49.39   304     35.65  1:19.02  2:11.92 
6. Oliver HART 13 RichmondDale   2:52.09   290     37.13  1:22.23  2:13.74 
7. Jacob TYRRELL 13 Co Leicester   2:55.32   274     38.34  1:21.44  2:15.14 
8. Struan HENRY 13 Dumfries   2:58.20   261     39.10  1:21.92  2:18.40 
9. Stephen GITTINS 13 Stokesley   2:59.02   258     39.88  1:28.96  2:18.73 
10. Archie JOHNSON 13 Derwentside   3:02.30   244     41.44  1:29.03  2:20.92 
11. Fynn Kui WILLIAMS 13 Co Sund'land   3:03.34   240     39.56  1:25.21  2:23.98 
12. Thomas NORTHEY 13 Tynemouth   3:06.57   228     41.51  1:26.06  2:27.92 
  Hari DIDDEE 13 Tynemouth  DNC        
  Jacson CRABB 13 Co Leicester  DQ              

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Benjamin BEALE 14 Derwentside   2:21.27   525     29.48  1:06.76  1:49.36 
2. Jack SMITH 14 Co Leicester   2:30.74   432     34.32  1:12.04  1:58.53 
3. Maximus DIVANIS 14 Co Sund'land   2:35.50   394     32.91  1:14.60  2:01.31 
4. Oliver ASHMAN 14 Co Leicester   2:35.90   390     32.53  1:13.91  2:03.29 
5. Aaron MCGEE 14 Co Sund'land   2:37.20   381     33.53  1:16.42  2:03.42 
